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FIBER OPTIC KEYSTONE ADAPTER 
LC DUPLEX, OS2/SM, BLUE 

 
      
 
 
 
 
 
  
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
            Part Number: FOKSBLCWH 
 
           Features 

• Meets ANSI/TIA-568-C.3 performance 
specifications 

• Universal keystone design with compatibility 
with faceplates, surface mount boxes and blank 
patch panels 

• Precise measurements with low insertion loss 
(IL) 

• Made from zirconia ceramic sleeve 
• Supports optical LC duplex, OS2, SM, Blue 

applications 
 
            Package Includes: 

A. Duplex LC Fiber Optic Adapter 
B. Dust Cap, 2 Pieces 

Product Details 

 
 


